Staffel

Mannschaft

19 Kp. Meyerfelde (1M)

22 Kp. Zerhusen-Poggenstadt (1
38 Kp. Sudlohner Bergjager (1M
18 Kp. Bokern ( 1M)

13. Kp. Schellohne (1M)

22 Kp. Zerhusen-Poggenstadt (2
28 Kp Drosten (1M)

18 Kp. Bokern (2M)

40 Kp. Zur Fuchshéhle (1M)

27 Kp. Gingfeld (2M)

46 Kp. Aschenputtel (1M)

27 Kp. Gingfeld (1M)

17 Kp. Nassauer Rosenkompanie
19 Kp. Meyerfelde (2M)

5 Kp. Dei Danner 2 Zug
7 Kp. Moorkamp 1 Zug
25 Kp Unlandsbake (1M)
8 Kp. Wiska (1M)

25 Kp. Unlandsbake (2M)
19 Kp. Meyerfelde (3M)

9 Kp. Wichel

38 Kp Sudlohner-Bergjager (2M)
39 Kp. Sandhasen (1M)

16 Kp. Landwehrstrasse (1M)
40 Kp. Zur Fuchshéhle (2M)

22 Kp. Zerhusen-Poggenstadt (3
11 Kp. Keet-Jung 2 Zug

27 Kp. Gingfeld (3M)

21 Kp. Bragler-Strasse

41 Kp. Adlerjager

25 Kp. Unlandsbéake (3M)

38 Kp. Sudlohner-Bergjager (3M
11 Kp. Keet-Alt 1 Zug (1M)

45 Kp. Bullenberger

7 Kp. Moorkamp 2 Zug

14 Kp. Markt

11 Kp. Keet-Stadtwache
25 Kp. Unlandsbéake (4M)
8 Kp. Wiska (2M)

11 Kp. Keet-Alt 1 Zug (3M)
11 Kp. Keet-Alt 1 Zug (2M)

59 Kp. Inselschiitzen (1M)
13 Kp. Schellohne (2M)

8 Kp. Wiska (4M)

7 Kp. Moorkamp 1 Zug (3M)
46 Kp. Aschenputtel (2M)

12 Kp. Brink-Sud

39 Kp. Sandhasen (2M)

7 Kp. Moorkamp 1 Zug (2M)

9 Kp. Wichel ( 2M)

25 Kp. Unlandsbake (5M)

8 Kp. Wiska (5M)

8 Kp Wiska (3M)

22 Kp. Zerhusen-Poggenstadt (4
55 Kp. Wichelméanner

Nach dem 3.
SchieBen

428
430
427
422
415
412
401

416
417
411
409
410
400
399

426
419
420
415
387
409
358

415
411
401
401
394
387
355

403
389
372
364
375

415
412
393
381
349
368
344

406
402
382
347
318

410
393
388
380
373
362
334
264
213

05.03.2011

145
143
143
143
144
137
86

143
138
141
140
138
138
136

139
145
139
137
139
94
141

135
136
138
132
130
126
138

138
127
138
131
82

139
139
132
129
127

137
133
127
112
135

136
142
137
134
126
116
83
84

Gesamt

573
573
570
565
559
549
487

559
555
552
549
548
538
535

565
564
559
552
526
503
499

550
547
539
533
524
513
493

541

554

476
368
344

543
535
509
459
453

546
535

514
499
478
417
348
213

Einzel
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Name

Hackmann Stefan
Siemer Michael
Westerhoff Clemens
Sieve Frank
Krtimpelbeck Alfons
Schulte Thorsten
Schulte Markus

Vornhagen Norbert
Vornhagen Hubert
Détmann Paul
Olberding Jorg
Kohl Michael
Holzenkamp Frank
Siemermann Peter

Olberding Peter

Dierken Christoph
Achterberg Hannes
Stiive kl.Christian
Schmedes Joachim
Bokern Jurgen
Kamphake gr. Johannes

Stollger Fabian
Sieverding Ernst
Hartmann Rainer
Kroger Helge
Hoyng Michael
Frilling Dirk
Wilke Jorg

Hoping Reinhold
Berding Jurgen
Meyer Walter
Berding Rainer
Landwehr Ludger
Lange Carsten

Heseding Michael
Bose Rolf

Emken Ewald
Heseding Gerd
Miiller Eduard
Volkerding Christian
Nordlohne Dieter

Kampsen Christian
Osterhus Markus
Rache Lutz

Koch Burkhard
Taphorn Dietmar

Sieverding Erwin
Husen von Rene
Knies Sebastian
Kroger Andreas
Engelann Markus
Diephaus Bernhard
Klose Ulrich
Strauch Jorn
Schmidt Oliver Paul

Ring

196
192
192
192
191
190
188

190
187
184
184
181
181
180

192
187
186
186
185
185
183

185
184
183
183
180
179
177

187

176

184
179
176
176
175

185
183
179
179
178
175
174
173
170

49
48
a7

48
45
47
47

48
45

45
43

a7
42

46
45

Kompanie

22
19
38
19
13
18
18

18

31

13
39
59
46
13

Kp
Kp
Kp
Kp
Kp
Kp
Kp



Einzel Pokal

Kénigspokal

Wanderpokal

1 Kreymborg Mario

2 Lippik Stefan

3 Bohmann Michael

4 Vornhagen Norbert

5 Vornhagen Hubert

6 Nordmann Berthold

7 Kreymborg Andre

8 Kamphake gr. Johannes
9 Magerfleisch Uwe

10 Schulte Markus

1 22 Kp.Zerhusen Poggenstadt

Vagepohl Manfred
Sieverding Dirk
Hackmann Stefan

1 18.Kp.Bokern
Magerfleisch Uwe
Schulte Thorsten
Vornhagen Hubert

2 22.Kp.Zerhusen Poggenstadt
Vagepohl Manfred
Sieverding Dirk
Hackmann Stefan

3 22.Kp.Zerhusen
Hackmann Stefan
Sieverding Dirk
Sieve-Lefferding Gottfried

4 17 Kp.Nassauer Rosenkompanie
Wempe Manfred

Siemermann Peter
Siemermann Detlef

38.Kp.Sudlohner Bergjager
9.Kp.Wichel
16.Kp.Landwehrstral3e
18.Kp.Laubfrosch
18.Kp.Laubfrosch
19.Kp.Meyerfelde
38.Kp.Sudlohner Bergjager
8.Kp.Wiska
18.Kp.Laubfrosch
18.Kp.Laubfrosch

145

49
48
48

143
49
48
46

142
48
a7
47

142
48
48
46

141
47

47
47

50
50
50
50
49
49
49
49
49
49

49
47
47
46
50
49
48
48
48
48

28
24

28
27
26
25
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